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1 Mon 30-Apr

Tue 1-May DTP201/AS91355/4 Starts  

DTP201/AS91373/4 Starts
Wed 2-May MEP201/AS91252/4 Starts  

MEP201/AS91253/6 Starts
Thu 3-May AHS201/AS91292/6 Due

Fri 4-May

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 7 May CHE201/AS91161/4 Starts   

MSM201/AS91264/4 Starts
CLS201/AS91204/6 Ends

Tue 8 May

Wed 9 May MSM201/AS91264/4 Starts

Thu 10 May

Fri 11 May PED201/AS91329/4 Ends

Sat/Sun

3 Mon 14 May PED201/AS91330       

PHY201/AS91168/4
SCP201/AS91167/3 Starts

Tue 15 May

Wed 16 May 12AHS/AS91292/4 Starts DRA201/AS91218/5 Performance

Thu 17 May

Fri 18 May  HIS201/AS91232/5 ends 

ACC201/AS91386/3    

MSM201/AS91268/4 Ends

CHE201/AS91161/4 Ends                             

SCI201/4 Ends                            

SCP201/AS91167/3 Ends
Sat/Sun

4 Mon 21 May SCP201/AS91167/3 Starts

Tue 22 May

Wed 23 May

Thu 24 May

Fri 25 May PAR201/AS91314/4 Ends SCP201/AS91167/3 Ends

Sat/Sun

5 Mon 28 May MAT202/AS91256/2 Starts 12AHS/AS91292/4 Ends

Tue 29 May

Wed 30 May GEO201/AS91244/5 Starts

Thu 31 May ECE203/US10023/2 Starts

Fri 1 Jun SOS201/AS91283/5 Ends PHY201/AS91168/4 ends

Sat/Sun

6 Mon 4 Jun QUEENS BIRTHDAY

Tue 5 Jun Teachers Only Day

Wed 6 Jun MAT201/AS91258/2 All week 6

Thu 7 Jun

Fri 8 Jun
MAT202/AS91256/2 Ends

Sat/Sun

7 Mon 11 Jun MSM201/AS91265/3 Starts BIO201/AS91153/4 Starts

Tue 12 Jun

Wed 13 Jun

Thu 14 Jun

Fri 15 Jun
PED201/AS91334/3 Ends  

MAO201/AS91285/6 Portfolio #2  

HED201/AS91237/5
Sat/Sun

8 Mon 18 Jun ENG201/AS91102/3

Tue 19 Jun

Wed 20 Jun

Thu 21 Jun

Fri 22 Jun
MSM201/AS91265/3 Ends  

MAO201/AS91284/4 Portfolio #2

BIO201/AS91153/4 Ends           

MAO201/AS91288/6 Portfolio #2    

PER201/AS91334
Sat/Sun

9 Mon 25 Jun PHY201/AS91172/3             

HIS201/AS91230/5 Start
ESOL202/AS91104/4

Tue 26 Jun

Wed 27 Jun ECE203/US10023/2

Thu 28 Jun FNT201/AS91299/5

Fri 29 Jun GEO201/AS91244/5 Ends      

ENG201/AS91105/4
ACC201/AS91175/4

Sat/Sun

10 Mon

2 Jul MSM201/AS91268/2  week 10   

MAT202/AS91268/2  Week 10  

CLS201/AS91202/6 Start

MAC201/AS91269/2  Week 10     

MAT201/AS91268/2 Week 10        

BIA201/AS91153/3 Report starts 

Tue 3 Jul MEP201/AS91252/4 Due              

MEP201/AS91253/6 Due
Wed 4 Jul

Thu 5 Jul
DRA201/AS91214/5 Devising  

DRA201/AS91216/4 Theatre Form

PGD201/AS91320/12 Folio due   

ENG202/AS91104/3                       

ENG202/US3492/3
Fri 6 Jul ENW201/AS91106/4   

DTP201/91373/3 ends   

DTP201/AS91355/4 ends    

HOS203/US17285/2   

PED201/AS91328

ENH201/AS91103/3                    

ENH201/AS91102/3                               

DTP201/2.3/4 ends                        

HED201/AS91236                        

CHE201/AS91110/4     

Sat/Sun 7 Jul

PHY201/AS91168/4 Weeks 3-5

BIA201/AS91158/4 Report starts 3 Sept

BIA201/AS91554/3 Assignment starts 29 Oct

JPE201/AS91134/5 Due Term 3

Term Two Assessment Diary 2018 -  Year 12

NOTES:

b. The assessment dates are subject to confirmation by your class teacher          

c. AS = Achievement Standard                US = Unit Standard

Unlisted subjects may have no internal assessments this term or the dates are yet to be confirmed.

Teachers will confirm all assessment dates with students at least 2 weeks prior to the assessment commencing. 

a. Details above include subject/standard number/credit value.

PED201/AS91328 due Term 3

JPE201/AS91137/5 Folio Due 14 Sept

MAO201/AS91288/6 Folio Ends 7 Sept

MAO201/AS91285/6 Folio Ends 7 Sept

MAO201/AS91284/4 Folio Ends 7 Sept


